
Student Support Services 2004-2005

Office: Academic
Advising/
TX Success
Initiative
(formerly TASP)

AARC Counseling Services Career Services Student
Employment
Center

Contacts: Jennifer Videtto
Rose Alexander
Vickie Poe

Robin Wright
Jeff Elliott
Melissa Boiles
Joe Gaut
M.E. Pierce

Ralph Busby
Jill Milem
Charlotte Jackson
Wally Parker

Sheri Mullican
Sherry Moore
Tonna Davis
Penny Tousha

David Crippen

Referrals
for:

− Advising for
undecided majors

− Questions about
majors and minors

− TX Success
Initiative (formerly
TASP) advising &
related questions

Tutoring in
− Content
− Skills (writing &

math)
− Study Skills

− Counseling
− Testing
− Career Services
− Student Employment

− Career Testing &
Decision Making

− Career Counseling
− Resource Library
− Resume Assistance
− Interview

Preparation

Student
Employment

Phone: 468-5803 468-4108 468-2401 468-3305 468-6637
Hours: 8-5, M-F 8-5, M-F 8-5,M-F 8-5, M-F 8-5, M-F
Appointment
Needed? no no yes preferable yes
Location:

Ferguson 291

Ralph W. Steen
Library, 1st floor,
AARC Rusk 325 3rd floor, Rusk Rusk 324

Email: advising@sfasu.edu rrwright@sfasu.edu

jelliott@sfasu.edu

mboiles©sfasu.edu

jgaut©sfasu.edu

mpierce©sfasu.edu

rbusby@sfasu.edu smullican@sfasu.edu dcrippen@sfasu.edu

mailto:advising@sfasu.edu
mailto:rrwright@sfasu.edu
mailto:jelliott@sfasu.edu
mailto:rbusby@sfasu.edu
mailto:smullican@sfasu.edu
mailto:dcrippen@sfasu.edu


Student Support Services 2004-2005

Office:
Disability Services Health Services Multicultural Center Resident Life

Student
Affairs

Contacts: Chuck Lopez
Tiffany Rivers
Betty Kyle
Ethel Gallant

Robert Eanes, M.D.
Janice Ledet, M.D.
James Dowling, M.D.
John Miller, M.D.

Peggy Greer
Eva Pack
Carol Tollefson

Ashley Watson Michael Preston
Charlie Hueber
Bev Farmer

Referrals
for:

− Classroom & Testing

accommodations for

students w/

documented

disabilities.

− Can provide readers,

notetakers,

interpreters, books on

tape, etc.

− Routine medical care

for students only

− Most services covered

by Student Service fee

− Note documenting visit

given to patient upon

request

− Peer Mentorship Program

− Social Programs for

International & Minority

Students

− Residence hall activities &

programs

− Social involvement

− Campus Life

− Organization

Services

− Leadership Programs

− Student Events

− Student Activities

Association

− Student Gov’t Assn

Phone: 468-3004 468-4008 468-1073 468-5304 468-3703
Hours:

8-5, M-F 8-5, M-F
8am – 8 pm, MTWR
8am – 5pm, F 8-5, M-F 8-5, M-F

Appointment
Needed?

preferable

Appts only from
8:30-11:30 am
1:00-4:30 pm no yes no

Location:

104 Wisely

Corner of East
College and
Raguet St. 131 University Center Gibbs 101

116 University
Center

Email: clopez@sfasu.edu

trivers@sfasu.edu

bkyle@sfasu.edu

egallant@sfasu.edu

healthservices@sfasu.edu pagreer@sfasu.edu
epack@sfasu.edu
ctollefson@sfasu.edu

awatson@sfasu.edu mpreston@sfasu.edu

mailto:clopez@sfasu.edu
mailto:trivers@sfasu.edu
mailto:bkyle@sfasu.edu
mailto:egallant@sfasu.edu
mailto:healthservices@sfasu.edu
mailto:pagreer@sfasu.edu
mailto:epack@sfasu.edu
mailto:ctollefson@sfasu.edu
mailto:awatson@sfasu.edu
mailto:mpreston@sfasu.edu

